WISCONSIN H-D°

H-D MUSEUM® CAMPUS RALLY EVENTS H-D MUSEUM® CAMPUS RALLY EVENTS
MUSEUM 10AM-5PM MUSEUM 10AM-5PM
THE SHOP 10AM-5PM THE SHOP 10AM-5PM
CAN ROOM 10AM-5PM CAN ROOM 11AM-5PM
MOTOR® BAR AND RESTAURANT 11AM-5PM MOTOR® BAR AND RESTAURANT 11AM-5PM
CONCESSIONS 11AM-5PM
DEMOS 10AM-4PM DEALER RALLY EVENTS
DYNO DRAGS 10AM-4PM TR
PINSTRIPING 10AM-4PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-5PM STORE HOURS 9AM-5PM
HoKEE FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
V-TWIN VISIONARY BEER CITY SPEED & STYLE SHOWCASE 10AM-5PM STAGE: DJ BENADO TTAM-4PM
BEER TENT STAGE: PANIC STATION 11AM-4PM S OUSEOETEDE
POLICE SKILLS 11:30AM STORE HOURS 9AM-5PM
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 12PM
WISCONSIN H-D°
POLICE SKILLS 1:30PM STORE HOURS CLOSED
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 2PM
POLICE SKILLS 3:30PM SUBURBAN H-D*
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 4PM STORE HOURS CLOSED
UKE'S H-D°
DEALER RALLY EVENTS STORE HOURS 10AM-5PM
oo DEMOS 10AM-4PM
MICEALREED FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
?ggRDE&Hgglfg AGE OPEN%AMEEM STAGE: LIVE MUSIC TAM-3PM
s
STAGE: DIRTY BOOGIE 11AM-3PM ;E()s;'::gz:: OAM-5PM
TAGE: THE GRIMM BROS. 4PM-7PM -
STAG G 0s FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
HOUSE OF H-D* STAGE: DJ BRYAN EDWARDS TNAM-4PM
STORE HOURS 9AM-6PM
FOOD TRUCK VILLAGE 1IAM-6PM
STAGE: IVORY TOWER 1NAM-2PM S |
STAGE: BIG AL WETZEL 3PM-5:30PM H.O0.G° MEMBER BENEFITS

STORE HOURS 9AM-8PM Members of Harley Owners Group® have many ATy,
FOOD & BEVERAGE 9AM-10PM opportunities to ride, ‘check-in’ and receive an ]
SOUTH STAGE: OFF THE RECORD 1:45AM-2:45PM H-D Hometown Rally™ token. Check-In at the
NORTH STAGE: EVERLONG 12:45PM-3:45PM H.0.G." Tent at the H-D Museum® Campus to
SOUTH STAGE: THE PLAYLIST 315PM-6:15PM pick-up your official rally token then ride over
NORTH STAGE: ROAD CREW 415PM-715PM to the 7 Harley-Davidson® dealers to receive
SOUTH STAGE: REBEL GRACE 7PM-10PM an additional H-D* Hometown Rally token.
NORTH STAGE: HAIRBANGER'S BALL 8PM-11PM Collect 6 of 7 dealer tokens, stop in at the HO.G.
SUBURBAN H-D* tent at the H-D Museum h your 6 dealer tokens
STORE HOURS 10AM-3PM and receive a sy IHO.G." gift
STAGE: PHIL NORBY MAM-2PM
Check each day’s listing for check-in times.
UKE’S H-D°
STORE HOURS 10AM-5PM 3
DEMOS 10AM-5PM DAY SEPT
FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 1N1AM
STAGE: LIVE MUSIC 1AM-6PM
1WHEEL REVOLUTION STUNT TEAM 2 SHOWS
WEST BEND H-D*
STORE HOURS 9AM-8PM
FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 1AM
STAGE: DJ BENADO 1AM-2PM
STAGE: WIRE & NAIL SPM-6PM HOMETOWN RALLY PARTNERS

W - H-D.COM/HOMETOWNRALLY
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H-D MUSEUM® CAMPUS RALLY EVENTS

MUSEUM

THE SHOP

CAN ROOM

MOTOR® BAR AND RESTAURANT
CONCESSIONS

DEMOS

DYNO DRAGS

PINSTRIPING

H.O0.G.® CHECK-IN

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
POLICE SKILLS

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
POLICE SKILLS

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
OPENING ACT: AUDIOCHONK
HEADLINER: HAIRBALL

DEALER RALLY EVENTS

MILWAUKEE H-D°
STORE HOURS
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN
FOOD & BEVERAGE
STAGE: ADDITION

HOUSE OF H-D*
STORE HOURS
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN
DEMOS

FOOD TRUCK VILLAGE

STAGE: MATT “MF” TYNER & LEROY DEUSTER DUO

STAGE: INSANE OCTANE

WISCONSIN H-D°

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

DEMOS

FOOD & BEVERAGE

SOUTH STAGE: TEN FEET TALL
NORTH STAGE: BELLA CAIN
SUBURBAN H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

RIDE TO MUSEUM

UKE’S H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

WEST BEND H-D°

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

FOOD & BEVERAGE

STAGE: BREAKING CADENCE

10AM-5PM
10AM-7PM
10AM-10PM
MAM-10PM
12PM-10PM
10AM-4PM
10AM-4PM
10AM-4PM
10AM-6PM
12PM
3:30PM
4PM

6PM
6:30PM
7PM

9PM

9AM-9PM
10AM-6PM
OPENS AT 4PM
7PM-9:30PM

9AM-7PM
10AM-6PM
10AM-4PM
1AM-6PM
12PM-3PM
3PM-6PM

9AM-8PM
10AM-6PM
9AM-4PM
9AM-10PM
4PM-7PM
8PM-11PM

9AM-6PM
10AM-6PM
4PM KSU

10AM-6PM
10AM-6PM

9AM-8PM
10AM-6PM
OPENS AT 5PM
5PM-8PM

DON'T FORGET TO
PURCHASE YOUR
RALLY T-SHIRTS!

AVAILABLE AT THE MUSEUM CAMPUS
AND 6 DEALER LOCATIONS

H-D MUSEUM® CAMPUS RALLY EVENTS

MUSEUM

THE SHOP

CAN ROOM

MOTOR® BAR AND RESTAURANT
CONCESSIONS

H.O.G.” MEMBER RIDE STAGING AT H-D MUSEUM (3-4 HOUR RIDE)

DEMOS

DYNO DRAGS

PINSTRIPING

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
POLICE SKILLS

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
POLICE SKILLS

STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES
OPENING ACT: DRIFTWOOD

OPENING ACT: KASSIASHTON
HEADLINER: RANDY HOUSER

DEALER RALLY EVENTS

MILWAUKEE H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

FOOD & BEVERAGE

STAGE: THE SIDE UP

STAGE: SIX PACK SAMMY
STAGE: BREAKING CADENCE

HOUSE OF H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

DEMOS

FOOD TRUCK VILLAGE

STAGE: BARNYARD STOMPERS
STAGE: THE BLUE STEELE BAND

WISCONSIN H-D°

STORE HOURS

DEMOS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

FOOD & BEVERAGE

SOUTH STAGE: THE MARK CROFT DUO
NORTH STAGE:

BRUCE HUMPHRIES & THE ROCKABILLY REBELS

SOUTH STAGE: SOUTHBOUND
NORTH STAGE: AMBERSTEIN
SOUTH STAGE: THE TOYS
NORTH STAGE: CHERRY PIE
SUBURBAN H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.O0.G.” CHECK-IN
LEGENDARY BIKER BINGO
STAGE: ANDY BRAUN

STAGE: B-SIDE

RIDE TO MUSEUM

UKE’S H-D°

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

FOOD & BEVERAGE

STAGE: LIVE MUSIC

WEST BEND H-D*

STORE HOURS

H.0.G.” CHECK-IN

DEMOS

FOOD & BEVERAGE

STAGE: THREE DAY WEEKEND
STAGE: KILROY

STAGE: ADDICTION

10AM-5PM
10AM-7PM
10AM-10PM
MAM-10PM
12PM-10PM
9AM KSU
10AM-4PM
10AM-4PM
10AM-4PM
10AM-6PM
12PM
3:30PM
4PM

6PM
6:30PM
7PM
8:15PM
9:30PM

9AM-9PM
10AM-6PM
OPENS AT 1AM
NAM-2PM
3PM-6PM
7PM-9:30PM

9AM-7PM
10AM-6PM
10AM-4PM
1AM-6PM
12PM-3PM
3PM-6PM

9AM-8PM
9AM-4PM
10AM-6PM
9AM-10PM
11:45AM-2:45PM

12:45PM-3:45PM
315PM-6:15PM
415PM-715PM
7PM-10PM
8PM-11PM

9AM-7PM
10AM-6PM
2PM-3:30PM
NAM-2PM
4PM-7PM
6PM KSU

10AM-6PM
10AM-6PM
OPENS AT 1AM
12PM-4PM

9AM-8PM
10AM-6PM
10AM-5PM
OPENS AT 1AM
1AM-1PM
2PM-5PM
6PM-8:30PM

H-D MUSEUM® CAMPUS RALLY EVENTS

MUSEUM 10AM-5PM
THE SHOP 10AM-7PM
CAN ROOM 10AM-10PM
MOTOR® BAR AND RESTAURANT 1MAM-10PM
CONCESSIONS 12PM-10PM
DEMOS 10AM-4PM
DYNO DRAGS 10AM-4PM
PINSTRIPING 10AM-4PM
H.O0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
POLICE SKILLS 11:30AM
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 12PM
FLAT OUT FRIDAY BOONIE BIKES RACES - HEAT #1 1PM
FLAT OUT FRIDAY BOONIE BIKES RACES - HEAT #2 2PM
POLICE SKILLS 3:30PM
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 4PM
FLAT OUT FRIDAY BOONIE BIKES RACES - FINALS 5PM
POLICE SKILLS 6PM
STUNT SHOW BY UNKNOWN INDUSTRIES 6:30PM
OPENING ACT: WILDSIDE 7PM
HEADLINER: JACKYL WITH SPECIAL GUEST DMC FROM RUN-D.M.C. 9PM
DEALER RALLY EVENTS

MILWAUKEE H-D°

STORE HOURS 9AM-9PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
STAGE: THE CHAZ BAND MAM-2PM
STAGE: VINTAGE GROOVE 3PM-6PM
STAGE: METAL MEN 7PM-9:30PM
HOUSE OF H-D*

STORE HOURS 9AM-7PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
DEMOS 10AM-4PM
FOOD TRUCK VILLAGE 1AM-6PM
STAGE: THE WHISKEY RICHARD BAND 1AM-2PM
STAGE: SHELLY MACK AND THE REUNION BAND 3PM-5:30PM
WISCONSIN H-D°

STORE HOURS 9AM-8PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
DEMOS 9AM-4PM
FOOD & BEVERAGE 9AM-10PM
NORTH STAGE: MARR’LO PARADA 1AM-1:45PM
SOUTH STAGE: BOOMER NATION 11:45AM-2:45PM
NORTH STAGE: AFTER HOURS BAND 2:15PM-5:15PM
SOUTH STAGE: DOLLAR GIRAFFE'S 3:15PM-6:15PM
NORTH STAGE: JOE 2.0 5:45PM-8:45PM
SOUTH STAGE: KATIE MACK & THE MOAN 7PM-10PM
NORTH STAGE: BLACKTOP MOJO 9:30PM-11PM
SUBURBAN H-D*

STORE HOURS 9AM-7PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
LEGENDARY BIKER BINGO 2PM-3:30PM
STAGE: TANGLE FOOT 1AM-2PM
STAGE: IVORY TOWER 4PM-7PM
RIDE TO MUSEUM 6PM KSU
UKE’S H-D*

STORE HOURS 10AM-6PM
H.O0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
DEMOS 10AM-5PM
FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
1WHEEL REVOLUTION STUNT TEAM 2 SHOWS
LOCAL VENDORS 10AM-6PM
STAGE: LIVE MUSIC 11AM-6PM
WEST BEND H-D*

STORE HOURS 9AM-8PM
H.0.G.” CHECK-IN 10AM-6PM
DEMOS 10AM-5PM
FOOD & BEVERAGE OPENS AT 11AM
STAGE: JIM GAFF TRIO TAM-1PM
STAGE: BOYS MEET WORLD 2PM-5PM
STAGE: SIX PACK SAMMY 6PM-8:30PM



